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William W. Wynder

WESLEY A. MILIBAND

ALESHIRE & WYNDER

18881 VON KARMAN AVENUE, SUITE 400
IRVINE CA 92612

(949) 223-1170

WWynder@AW Attorneys.com

For: City of Cypress

Kendall H. Macvey

BEST BEST & KRIEGER LLP

3750 UNIVERSITY AVENUE

RIVERSIDE CA 92502-1028

(951) 686-1450

kendall.macvey@bbklaw.com

For: City of Claremont/City of San Dimas/Town of Apple Valley/City
of Placentia

Keith Switzer

Vice President, Regulatory Affairs
GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY
630 EAST FOOTHILL BOULEVARD
SAN DIMAS CA 91773-9016

(909) 394-3600 X680
kswitzer@gswater.com

For: Golden State Water Company

Darryl J. Gruen

Legal Division

RM. 4300

505 VAN NESS AVENUE
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1973
djg@cpuc.ca.gov

For: DRA

Monica L. McCrary
CLEVELAND LEE

Legal Division

RM. 5134

505 VAN NESS AVENUE
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1288
mlm@cpuc.ca.gov

For: DRA

Kathy Staples

QUAIL MEADOWS EAST HOMEOWNERS, INC.
984 S. BENT TREE DR.

SANTA MARIA CA 93455

(805) 934-0743

kstaples@verizon.net

For: Quail Meadows East Homeowners, Inc.

E STATE EMPLOYEE B o R

Victor Chan

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 500

320 WEST 4TH STREET SUITE 500
Los Angeles CA 90013

(213) 576-7048

vee@cpuc.ca.gov

For: DRA

Lindsey Fransen

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4208

505 VAN NESS AVENUE

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2385

Ifr@cpuc.ca.gov

For: DRA

Rami Kahlon

Division of Water and Audits
RM. 3102

505 VAN NESS AVENUE
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1837
rsk@cpuc.ca.gov

Hani Moussa

Division of Ratepayer Advocates

320 WEST 4TH STREET SUITE 500
Los Angeles CA 90013

(213) 576-7033

hsm@cpuc.ca.gov

Linda Rochester

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5024

505 VAN NESS AVENUE

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-3372

lIrr@cpuc.ca.gov
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Jason J. Zeller

Legal Division

RM. 5030

505 VAN NESS AVENUE
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-4673
jiz@cpuc.ca.gov

For: DRA

Marc D. Joseph

Attorney At Law

ADAMS, BROADWELL, JOSEPH & CARDOZO
601 GATEWAY BLVD., STE. 1000

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080

(650) 589-1660

mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com

For: Coalition of California Utility Employees

Wesley A. Miliband

ALESHIRE & WYNDER, LLP

18881 VON KARMAN AVNEUE, SUITE 400
IRVINE CA 92612

(949) 223-1170

wmiliband@awattorneys.com

Charity Schiller

BEST BEST & KRIEGER LLP

3750 UNIVERSITY AVENUE
RIVERSIDE CA 92502-1028

(951) 686-1450
Charity.Schiller@bbklaw.com

For: Town of Apple Valley/City of Placentia

Sarah Beserra
CALIFORNIA REPORTS
39 CASTLE HILL CT
VALLEJO CA 94591
(707) 645-7361
sbeserra@sbcglobal.net

Antonia Castro

CITY OF CYPRESS

5275 ORANGE AVENUE
CYPRESS CA 90630
(714) 229-6747
acastro@ci.cypress.ca.us
For: City of Cypress

Kenneth Duran

Assistant City Manager
CITY OF SAN DIMAS
245 E. BONITA AVENUE
SAN DIMAS CA 91773
(909) 394-6214
kduran@ci.san-dimas.ca.us
For: City of San Dimas

Abby Sewell

DESERT DISPATCH

130 COOLWATER LANE
BARSTOW CA 92311
asewell@desertdispatch.com

Gladys Rosendo

Regulatory Analyst

GOLDEN STATE WATER CO.
630 EAST FOOTHILL BLVD.
SAN DIMAS CA 91773

(909) 394-3600 X527
grosendo@gswater.com

Jenny Darney-Lane

Regulatory Affairs Manager

GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY
630 E. FOOTHILL BLVD.

SAN DIMAS CA 91773-9016

(909) 394-3600 X423
jadarneylane@gswater.com

John Garon

Regulatory Affairs Manager

GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY
630 E. FOOTHILL BLVD.

SAN DIMAS CA 91773-9016

(909) 394-3600 X-679
jgaron@gswater.com

Traci Goularte

Community & Customer Relations Adm.
GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY
3035 PROSPECT PARK DR. NO. 60
RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95670

(916) 853-3635

tgoularte@gswater.com

Patricia A. Schmiege

Attorney At Law

LAW OFFICE OF PATRICIA A. SCHMIEGE
705 MISSION AVENUE, SUITE 200

SAN RAFAEL CA 94901

(415) 458-1605

pschmiege@schmiegelaw.com
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Jonathan G. Reeder

Utilities Equity Research

WACHOVIA CAPITAL MARKETS, LLC
1 NORTH JEFFERSON

ST. LOUIS MO 63103

(314) 955-2462
jonathan.reeder@wachovia.com

Joseph M. Karp

Attorney At Law

WINSTON & STRAWN LLP

101 CALIFORNIA STREET, 39TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-5894

(415) 591-1000

jkarp@winston.com

For: Golden State Water Company
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